46851

MTC: 4194 TRUST DEED

Vol_<u>227</u>Page_33611

1997, between 10 of October THIS TRUS'T DEED, made on day WILLIAM J. SUTTON, DEANNE SUTTON, ILMER SUTTON, DIANE SUTTON , as Grantor, , as Trustee, CASCADE TITLE COMPANY and

JOEN E. PLUMMER, JR AND ETHEL H. PLUMMER , as Beneficiary,

WITNESSHTH:

sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains. power of sale, the property in KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:

Lot 5 in Block 2 of CRESCENT MEADON'S, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

2 3

5

S

22

together with all and singular the tenements, here litaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appurtaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection

types of hereafter appurtances, and all other rights thereon belonging or in anywise of hereafter attached to or used in connection of hereafter attached to or used in connection of hereafter attached to or used in connection. The THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE c: each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of "THERTY TWO TEOUSAND" Delaters, with interest therean action and made payable by grantor, the sum of "THERTY TWO TEOUSAND" Delaters, with interest therean action and payable conter. If a grantor herein contained and payable by grantor, the fall scale and payable. It all context by the scale of the scale and payable. If all context therein is sold, agreed to be sold, and thereast therean or without first having oblance the wrait the scale or approvale. If all context therein is sold, agreed to be sold, and the scale to the the scale of the scale context without first having oblance the maturity dates expressed therein or brack, shall become immediately due and payable. Scale constant shall not be unreasonably withheld.
To protect the security of this trast deed, grantor agrees:
To protect the security of the payable is add constant shall not be unreasonably withheld.
To protect the security of this instrument, incored, or any note of the maturity dates expressed therein or brack, shall become immediately due and payable. Scale constant shall not be unreasonably withheld.
To protect the security of this instrument, will be therefor.
To protect the security of the payable is add constant shall be therefor.
To protect the security and in good vortamalike therefor.
To protect the security and in a good vortamalike therefor.
To protect the security and in an good vortamalike therefor.
To protect the security and in a good vortamalike therefor.
To protect the security and the good with a security of the therean and the protect protect with a security for thin and in state of a security and to the protect as the se

8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the Trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company, or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an encrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst	}ss. }
WILLIAM L. SULTON, DEANNE SU P.O. EOX 1516 PHILOMUTH, OR 97370 JOHN H. PLUMMER, JR and ETH 2041 W. 26TH PLACE	TTON ELMER SUITON and was received for record on the of atO'clockM., and re in Ecok/reel/volume No	day corded on nstru-
BUGENE, OR 97405 Beneficiary After recording return to CASCADE TITLE COMPANY 811 Williametice ENGENG. OR. 27401	Witness my hand and seek of County affixed.	Deputy

33612

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. WARNING: Unless grantor provides brafticiary with evidence of insurance coverage as required by the contract or loan my agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect beneficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the under-lying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of loaverage may he the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the and grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases. The grantor warants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: The grantor warants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a) primarily for grantor's personal, fan' by or household purposes. (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, intures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors. In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgage may be more than one person; that if the context so inequires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plur

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Sale grantor, as hereine	1 and The The
× Jan E) Jacker	THINK I. SUTTON
ELMER SUITON Julion	A No 18ma Julion
DIANE SUTTON	DEATH B SUT FON
	()atoper 10 1977
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was achnowledged befor By WILLIAM L. SUTTON, DEANN, SUTTON, ELMER	SUTTON and DIANE SUTTON
My Commanution Expires 85-15-2001	Notary Sudire for Oregon
编一方 经济济 人名普查拉普 网络马马尔姓氏马马斯马马斯语名 法运输股票指令 机	
COMPANIE CONTRACT	
BI CONSTRUCTION AND STALLING SO STALLING S	
2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	요즘 물질 같은 것을 열 것 같아. 그 가지 않는 것이 같아. 말했다.

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONDEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid)

Trustee

33613

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing tiust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cincel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designs ted by the terms of the trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance ind documents to:

19 DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE MOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. Beneficiary

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

TO:

led for	record at request	of		herititle		the			
	October	A.D., 1997	at	10:32	_o'clock	A. 14., and clu	ly recorded in V	/ol <u>M97</u>	
		ofM	rt gages			on Page 335	11		
		한 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것				Berneth	a G. Leysch, Co	unty Clerk	
EE	\$20.00				By	T ITAULAI	- 1)0411		
					나는 바람을				
	네는 네트럼								
						- المتحصية المتحصية	حبد بسدند و		
						경험물 그 문			
an a					혼김 말랐다		에는 소문을 가지?		
	이 그 그는 것을 한 것								
		1. 이상 문화권력 1. 이상 문화권로							
			相關目的						
		는 이 이 이 것 것 같아. 같아. 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이							
		타니 소설방법을			지원한다				
	11) 推自					1988년 28일 1987년 1987년			
					그는 김 김 감독을				
			相關						1
			おお日本						. ja
		1993년 - 1991년 1997년 - 1991년 -							
									1. A.
								Rei di trage	
					지말 술을				
					에는 이번 이행을 가 같이 제공을 관광할 수				
					연습 날려?				
1991									
									se tije
							1.		
	사람이 가슴 17 년 1월 20일 문제 18			이 가슴이 좋	이제 비가 문제 이가 되었다.				1997 - 1997 1997 -
e et									
		11 이 사람님을 12 - 사람 성공							
÷.,	가 있다. 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 -								
									11
					(a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b				